
7/1/2024

$1,357.00
$73.00
$10.00

ISBN Cost
$94.00
$30.00
$91.00
$28.00

Cost
$410.00

$13.00

$2,106.00

$1,357.00
$73.00
$10.00

Cost
$130.00
$130.00

$34.00

Term Cost $1,734.00

Millwright III 9780136144311
Pipefitters & Pipe Welders Handbook 9780028025001

9780132272926

Student Activity Fee 

Books and Instructional Materials
Millwright II

Small Millwright Tool Kit
Calculator

Term Cost

2nd Trimester
Tuition
Tuition
Technology Access Fee

Supplies

Millwright 1 9780132272881
NCER Test

Books and Instructional Materials
Millwright Core 9780134130989
Rigging Handbook 978188724189

1st Trimester
Tuition

Technology Access Fee
Tuition

Student Activity Fee 

Millwright Skills
Main Campus

12 Months - 1,296 hours
Book, Tool, and Supply List



$1,357.00
$73.00
$10.00

ISBN Cost
$20.00

Cost
$1,906.00

Term Cost $3,366.00
$7,206.00TOTAL PROGRAM COST

Tennessee sales tax applicable on all items except books and fees.

Supplies
Student Tool Kit

3rd Trimester
Tuition
Tuition
Technology Access Fee
Student Activity Fee 

Books and Instructional Materials
OSHA TEST FEE




